

Z

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).31443/2010
(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2009 in RFA No.67/1999 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

R.RATHNAMMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.RAHURAMA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 36091 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For the parties Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Sanganeria,Adv.

MR. V.K. Kunduru,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Sr.Adv.

Mr. S.J. Amith,Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil,Sr.Adv.

Mr. S. Sanganeria,Adv.

MR. V.K. Kunduru,Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on a non-miscellaneous day.

Interim order shall continue till the next date of
hearing.

|(Narendra Prasad)

|Court Master

| |(Renuka Sadana)

| |Court Master

|

|