

ITEM NO.7

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 8507/2014

R.RATHNAMMA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C. RAHURAMA REDDY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8528/2014 (IV-A)

Date : 15-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR
Mr. R. D. Upadhyay, AOR
Mr Kartik Anand, Adv.
Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR
Dr. (mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No.8507/2014

Ld. Counsel for the appellant to file address to effect service on proposed legal representative nos. 10.2 to 10.6 within two weeks time as last opportunity, spare copies filed.

C.A. No. 8528/2014

Ld. Counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time as last opportunity for filing affidavit of dasti service in respect of respondent nos. 8.2 to 8.4.

List again on 21.10.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar