

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.15

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 8507/2014

R.RATHNAMMA & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

C. RAHURAMA REDDY & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

WITH

C.A. No. 8528/2014 (IV-A)

Date : 02-03-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Basava Prabhau S Patil, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal, AOR

Mr. Rajan Parmar, Adv.

Mr. Vinayaka S Pandit, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Kumar, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 12.04.2023.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)